Hall of Fame - Top 10 - 400m - 2022

Senior - alle aldre samlet Senior - alle aldre samlet
2016 Karoline Hardis 60.70 1 2015 Andreas Leth Simonsen  51.71
2014 Louise Rode 62.11 2 2014 Alejandro Maillet 51.85
2007 Rachelle Miller 63.57 3 2001 Lars Klintrup 52.7
2012 Josefine Buchwald 65.15 4 2009 Tobias Tgnnesen 53.47
2020 Sophie Mgrch 65.2 5 2007 Steffen Falch Larsen 53.8
2014 Dasha Bulow Hjorth Andersen 67.54 6 2011 Martin Permin 53.9
2007 Dorte Dahl 68.0 7 2011 Kasper Hartlev 53.9
1994 Karen Grouleff 68.01 8 2009 Rasmus Jakobsen 55.2
2006 Camilla Bergmann 68.03 9 2019 Gustav Mgrch 56.1
2013 Emily Oron Lexner 68.5 10 2006 Hannibal Meldgaard 56.3
20-22 ar 20-22 ar
2019 Emily Oron Lexner 70.5 1 2011 Steffen Falch Larsen 55.6
2021 Eva Schmidt 89.7 2 2016 Jean-Francois de Menard 62.64
23-29 ar 23-29 ar
2007 Rachelle Miller 63.57 1 2001 Lars Klintrup 52.7
2021 Emily Oron Lexner 75.3 2 2012 Bikram Singh 58.51
2022 Eva Schmidt 871 3
30-34 ar 30-34 ar
2019 Josephine Bjerring 83.3 1 2012 Martin Idoff 56.35
2 2021 Kevin Mgrkvig Bjerring 57.7
3 2022 Kristian Kragh Jensen 59.5
4 2019 Mattias Melkersen Kalvag 60.8
35-39 ar 35-39 ar
2018 Mette Sommer 71.32 1 2021 Mattias Melkersen Kalvag 60.1
2021 Svetlana Smirnova 74.0 2 2019 Thomas Priess Hansen 78.2
40-44 ar 40-44 ar
2007 Dorte Dahl 68.0 1 2017 Philip Mgrch 59.60
2019 Magdalena Kott 75.0 2 2012 Morten Hall 60.25
3 2011 Henrik Lundgren 60.93
4 2019 Jonas Brandsbjerg 61.1
5 2020 Christian Miller Madsen  62.7
6 2019 Christian Haslund 67.4
7 2019 Christian Thodsen 67.8
8 2022 Anders Wickmann 75.3
45-49 3r 45-49 ar
1994 Karen Grouleff 68.01 1 1994 Ove Dam-Sgrensen 58.9
2019 Annika Winther 70.0 2 2020 Philip Mgrch 59.0
2020 Tine Broks@ 81.5 3 2021 Jonas Brandsbjerg 60.0
2020 Merete Porsdal 83.8 4 2014 Johnny Lehmann 60.4
2019 Jette Schmidt 88.0 5 2019 Henning Johnsen 61.8
2019 Jane Maureen Valentin 89.5 6 2019 Daniel Birkholm 64.7
2021 lben Koch 1.14.4 7 2019 Karsten Bro Larsen 64.8
8 2022 Christian Haslund 65.3
9 2019 Jan Jensen 65.4



50-54 ar
2018 Trine B. Andersen
2022 Annika Winther
2019 Etly Degn
2021 Jette Schmidt
2021 Jeanette Petersen

55-59 ar
2002 Maja B. Kornum Olsen
2022 Lene Christensen
2019 Lene Knudsen
2021 Lene Irlind
2022 Jeanette Petersen

60-64 ar
2020 Anne Grethe Hansen
2022 Kyong Hee Blumensaadt

65-69 ar
2022 Vibeke Laumann

70-74 ar
2022 Nina Madsen
2021 Anne Birgitte Nielsen
2021 Inge Lise Bisgaard

75-79 ar
2020 Alice Broksg

80-85 ar
2022 Alice Broksg

76.13
79.2
79.3
84.2
99.0

79.2
83.7
92.0
92.8
98.1

87.3
99.5

93.0

114.7
115.8
131.6
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10

AUk, WN - AUk, WN - BLOOO\IO\UT#UJN}—\

A W N

=

2020 Christian Sohl

50-54 ar
2020 Thomas Petersen
2011 Anders Kjgngerskov
2014 Lars Ravn
2020 Bjarke Rose
2017 Carsten Siggaard
2019 Kenneth Marer
2012 Michael Ramkilde
2019 Martin Funk Larsen
2019 Tomas Laursen
2021 Lau Gottschalk Nygaard

55-59 ar
2012 Anders Kjgngerskov
2018 Henrik Larsen
2022 Thomas Kaae Haussmann
2022 Mogens Fich
2021 Jgrgen Hansen
2022 Sgren Engberg

60-64 ar
2022 Henrik Hyllested
2019 Ebbe Teglgard Hansen
2022 Henrik Larsen
2021 Jens Arne Christiansen
2022 Jgrgen Hansen
2019 Jesper Glans

65-69 ar
2019 Bent Bagge
2019 Karsten Kobbernagel
2022 Erling Ketelsen
2022 Jesper Glans

70-74 ar

65.9

60.3
61.38
63.66
67.7
68.33
68.9
69.44
70.7
73.5
78.4

62.18
62.70
64.1
66.0
70.8
71.5

64.22
67.4
70.7
72.5
73.8
77.9

75.5
78.4
78.4
82.0

2019 Henrik Saabye Christensen 70.9

2022 Jgrgen Ekstrgm Jakobsen
2019 Niels Villumsen

75-79 ar

87.4
90.9



Hall of Fame - Top 10 - 800m - 2022

Senior - alle aldre samlet Senior - alle aldre samlet
2016 Anna Emilie Mgller 2.05.91 1 2001 Lars Klintrup 1.54.6
2015 Louise Rode 2.15.34 2 1986 Lars Krogsgaard 1.56.13
2011 Lea Reime 2.16.76 3 2008 Steffen Falch Larsen 1.56.35
2007 Rachelle Miller 2.16.93 4 2014 Niklas Otto Knudsen 1.57.91
2017 Marie Holst M@rch 2.17.06 5 1987 Mads Jacobsen 1.58.53
2016 Karoline Hardis 2.18.39 6 2020 Gustav Mgrch 1.58.90
1992 Pernille Svarre 2.21.0 7 2003 Jari lkidheimonen 1.59.29
1988 Lone Brix Nielsen 2.21.3 8 1988 Ole Stilling 1.59.6
2009 Masha Semak 2.21.9 9 2014 Christian Jgrn Hansen 1.59.80
2009 Dorte Dahl 2.22.63 10 2009 Tobias Tgnnesen 2.00.13
20-22 ar 20-22 ar
2018 Anna Emilie Mgller 2.09.67 1 2010 Steffen Falch Larsen 1.57.52
2018 Emily Oron Lexner 2.25.29 2 1987 Lars Krogsgaard 1.58.1
1990 Kristina Nielsen 2.42.1 3 1987 Mads Jacobsen 1.58.23
2009 Nini Damsbo Lund 2.55.6 4 2011 Niklas Otto Knudsen 2.01.2
2010 Julie Langzeble Pedersen 2.59.12 5 2012 Kasper Hartlev 2.01.2
2010 Trine Gundorph 3.01.8 6 2012 Alexander Lund Nielsen 2.06.40
2020 Eva Schmidt 3.15.3 7 2013 Martin De Almeida 2.07.05
8 2002 Peter Horstmann 2.07.8
9 2010 Rasmus Jakobsen 2.08.56
10 2014 Stephen Mikkel Petersen 2.08.61
23-29 ar 23-29 ar
2011 Lea Reime 2.16.76 1 2001 Lars Klintrup 1.54.6
2007 Rachelle Miller 2.16.93 2 2014 Niklas Otto Knudsen 1.57.91
2017 Marie Holst M@rch 2.17.06 3 2013 Steffen Falch Larsen 1.58.68
1988 Lone Brix Nielsen 2.21.3 4 1988 Ole Stilling 1.59.6
2009 Masha Semak 2.21.9 5 2014 Christian Jgrn Hansen 1.59.80
1994 Anne Mette Aaskov 2.25.6 6 2000 Christian Madsen 2.02.8
1999 Nina Christensen 2.27.41 7 2011 Daniel Skaaning Sandersen 2.03.64
2003 Taru lkdheimonen 2.34.53 8 1999 Christian Friis 2.03.90
1990 Marianne Schmidt 2.37.4 9 1991 Ole Hansen 2.03.9
2002 Ulla Jepsen 2.41.0 10 1999 Thomas Jensen 2.05.40
30-34 ar 30-34 ar
1992 Pernille Svarre 2.21.0 1 2003 Jarilkdheimonen 1.59.29
2019 Katrine Svane 2.24.9 2 2002 Carsten Jgrgensen 2.02.9
2015 Masha Semak 2.28.0 3 1999 Mads Jacobsen 2.04.00
1991 Marianne lbsen 2.28.4 4 2007 Jamie Stevenson 2.04.5
2012 Rachelle Miller Madsen 2.29.6 5 2004 Frank Jensen 2.04.6
1992 Mette Bundgaard 2.38.1 6 2000 Thomas H. Nielsen 2.04.8
1987 Vibeke Laumann 2.45.1 7 2013 Martin Idoff 2.05.91
2005 Sarah Rose MacPhee 2.48.3 8 1994 Ole Stilling 2.07.8
1998 Marianne Sorth 2.52.52 9 2006 Jesper David Jensen 2.10.0
2005 Ulla Jepsen 2.56.1 10 2001 Thomas Jensen 2.10.3
35-39 ar 35-39 ar
2008 Camilla Rath Nielsen 2.26.6 1 2003 Jens Knud Maarup 2.01.2

2009 Tine Broksg 2.31.66 2 2003 Mads Jacobsen 2.03.07



1996 Marianne Ibsen

1993 Lisa Moe Nissen
2002 Lene Kristiansen
2018 Mette Sommer Fritze
1995 Mette Bundgaard
1988 Vibeke Laumann
1997 Elisabeth Knudsen
1992 Berith Sgrensen

40-44 ar
2009 Dorte Dahl
2012 Camilla Rath Nielsen
1989 Lone Gilg
1988 Anita Idoff
1994 Lisa Moe Nissen
2004 Lene Kristiansen
2011 Tine Broks@
1989 Karen Grouleff
2016 Magdalena Kott
2003 Tina Falch Larsen

45-49 ar
2012 Dorte Dahl
1990 Lone Gilg
2002 Kersti Jakobsen
2019 Annika Winther
1987 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2020 Magdalena Kott
2006 Marianne lbsen
1999 Lisa Moe Nissen
2006 Birgit Buch
2004 Elisabeth Knudsen

50-54 ar
2015 Dorte Dahl
1989 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2013 Anna Wallner
2018 Trine B. Andersen
1996 Lone Gilg
2007 Marianne lbsen
2014 Jeannette Modigh
2019 Etly Degn
2008 Elisabeth Knudsen
2004 Lisa Moe Lauritsen

55-59 ar
1993 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2001 Lone Gilg
1992 Brigitte Michelsen
2010 Lisa Moe Lauritsen
2017 Hanne Langhorn Kjgngerskov
2019 Lene Christensen
2002 Maja B. Kornum Olsen
2014 Anne Grethe Hansen

2.31.9
2.32.6
2.33.7
2.35.03
2.35.6
2441
2445
2454

2.22.63
2.28.9
2.29.7
2.33.7
2.34.6
2.37.1
2.39.1
2.41.7
2433
2435

2.30.6
2.31.0
2.33.50
2.36.96
2.37.7
2.39.7
2.42.0
2.42.05
2451
2451

2.36.5
2.37.0
2.40.6
2.40.98
2424
2445
2.50.6
2.53.1
2.535
2.53.9

2.47.92
2.50.2
2.54.4
2.59.6
3.02.1
3.03.1
3.03.9
3.05.2

1999 Henrik Hyllested

2011 Lasse Storgaard Jacobsen
1996 Poul Vilhelmsen

2012 Christian Miller Madsen
2001 Bjarne Edske

1987 Axel Nielsen

1995 Flemming Langhans

2003 Michael Hjortemark Olsen
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40-44 ar
2013 Par-Johan Lif
2007 Jens Knud Maarup
2004 Bjarne Edske
2005 Stubbe Nielsen
1988 Ove Dam-Sgrensen
2005 Henning Langthaler
2012 Thomas Jensen
2020 Jonas Brandsbjerg
1990 Axel Nielsen
2012 Thomas Layborn
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45-49 ar
2007 Bjarne Edske
2008 Stubbe Nielsen
2013 Mads Unger Mikkelsen
2022 Jonas Brandsbjerg
1991 Ove Dam-Sgrensen
1999 Keld Johnsen
1989 Ole Nederschier
1989 Knud P. Nielsen
2015 Thomas Laybourn
2015 Michael Hjortemark Olsen
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50-54 ar
2019 Thomas Petersen
2014 Henrik Larsen
2011 Anders Kjgngerskov
2018 Mads Unger Mikkelsen
1990 Knud Preben Nielsen
2017 Michael Hjortemark Olsen
1993 Ole Nederschier
2011 Lars Hedegaard
2002 Axel Nielsen
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55-59 ar
2012 Anders Kjgngerskov
2017 Henrik Larsen
2007 Henrik Saaby Christensen
2003 Axel Nielsen
1995 Knud Preben Nielsen
1998 Ole Nederschier
1992 Hans P. Kristensen
2002 Benny Christensen

OO UL WN -

2021 Pelle Grgnberg Christensen

2.04.48
2.09.2
2.09.96
2,104
2121
2.15.2
2.15.5
2.15.66

2.03.0
2.03.7
2.06.17
2.09.3
2.09.6
2.11.0
2.11.8
2.12.2
2,145
2.14.6

2.08.47
2.09.0
2.11.61
2.12.2
2,133
2.13.53
2.16.5
2.16.5
2.16.5
2.17.5

2.13.2
2.15.09
2.17.27
2.18.72
2,193
2.19.6
2.20.4
2.22.3
2.22.9
2.24.6

2.20.81
2.21.2
2.23.7
2.24.6
2.26.4
2.28.75
2,293
2.29.55



1996 Bente Christensen
2002 Anne-Grethe Bodilsen

60-64 ar
2005 Lone Gilg
1999 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2020 Anne Grethe Hansen
2015 Vibeke Laumann
2008 Kirsten Hvitved
2010 Jytte Winslgw
2012 Hanne Junget
2009 Kirsten Vitved
2002 Ulla Petersen
1990 Joan Bruun

65-69 ar
2010 Lone Gilg
2003 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2011 Kirsten Hvitved
2021 Vibeke Laumann
2017 Hanne Junget
2005 Ulla Petersen
2010 Alice Broksg
2014 Kirsten Vitved
2002 Ane Marie Svendsen
2018 Nina Madsen

70-74 ar
2015 Lone Gilg
2008 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2013 Alice Broksg
2011 Ulla Petersen
2021 Nina Madsen
2021 Inge Lise Bisgaard

75-79 ar
2019 Alice Broksg

80-85 ar
2022 Alice Broksg

3.08.6
3.153

3.01.3
3.11.53
3.17.3
3.22.01
3.22.4
3.22.6
3.29.9
3.31.3
3.32.1
3.32.6

3.16.3
3.23.39
3.31.3
3.335
3.36.1
3.40.09
3.46.9
3.51.5
3.59.0
3.59.0

3.235
3.36.2
3.50.6
4.06.8
4.08.2
4.44.0

4.04.23

4.24.8
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2017 Lars Ravn
2019 Thomas Kaae Haussmann

60-64 ar
2012 Henrik Saaby Christensen
2009 Axel Nielsen
2021 Henrik Hyllested
2000 Knud Preben Nielsen
2004 Ebbe Rosengaard
1995 Hans P. Kristensen
2017 Anders Kjgngerskov
2022 Henrik Larsen
2008 Erik Petersen
2009 Niels Kristian Villumsen

65-69 ar
2013 Axel Nielsen
2018 Henrik Saaby Christensen
2016 Erik Kallesge
2005 Knud Preben Nielsen
2016 Ole Kofod
2000 Hans P. Kristensen
2017 Bent Bagge
2019 Karsten Kobbernagel
2008 Ole Nederschier
2008 Sten Jebjerg

70-74 ar

2.32.5
2.33.2

2.24.4
2.29.7
2.30.8
2.31.9
2.32.6
2.34.0
2.34.5
2.39.22
2.40.3
2.40.3

2.35.6
2.39.8
2.48.0
2.48.6
2.50.3
2.51.3
2.51.5
2.57.1
2.58.1
2.58.8

2019 Henrik Saabye Christensen 2.36.96

2018 Ole Kofod

2010 Knud Preben Nielsen
2018 Axel Nielsen

2002 Egon Jensen

2022 Bent Bagge

2002 Vagn Aage Nielsen

2013 Ole Nederschier

2022 Jgrgen Ekstrgm Jakobsen
2019 Niels Villumsen

75-79 ar
2006 Egon Jensen
2005 Vagn Aage Nielsen
2018 Sten Jebjerg
2014 Ole Banner-Voigt

2.56.4
2.58.9
3.00.5
3.05.64
3.09.7
3.17.5
3.19.0
3.25.8
3.26.4

3.30.50
3.33.90
4.01.8
4.38.4



2019
2017
2017
2011
2002
1986
2017
2016
2007
1988

2019
2017
2017
2019
2014
1990
2008
2007
2009
2021

2017
2011
2002
1986
2007
1988
2012
1993
2021
1992

1991
2019
1991
1985
2006
1985
2012
2005
1992
1987

2007
2009

Senior - alle aldre samlet
Anna Emilie Mgller
Marie Holst Mgrch
Louise Rode

Lea Reime

Nina Christensen
Pernille Svarre

Sara Schou Kristensen
Karoline Hardis
Rachelle Miller

Lone Brix Nielsen

20-22 ar

Anna Emilie Mgller
Louise Rode

Sara Schou Kristensen
Emily Oron Lexner
Josefine Buchwald
Kristina Nielsen
Laura Thomsen
Eva Wischmann
Nini Damsbo Lund
Eva Schmidt

23-29 ar

Marie Holst Mgrch
Lea Reime

Nina Christensen
Pernille Svarre
Rachelle Miller
Lone Brix Nielsen
Masha Semak
Anne Mette Aaskov
Emily Oron Lexner
Lotte Friberg

30-34 ar

Pernille Svarre
Katrine Svane
Marianne lbsen

Lise Kristiansen
Camilla Rath Nielsen
Karin Nielsen

Karina Louise Sgrensen
Sarah Rose MacPhee
Mette Bundgaard
Vibeke Laumann

35-39 ar
Camilla Rath Nielsen
Tine Broksg

4.09.12
4.28.42
4.37.19
4.41.10
4.41.50
4.41.54
4.43.84
4.44.20
4.44 .38
4.46.0

4.09.12
4.37.19
3.43.84
5.01.76
5.19.94
5.25.0
5.50.76
5.58.5
6.08.1
6.09.3

4.28.42
4.41.10
4.41.50
4.41.54
4.44.38
4.46.0

4.49.76
5.01.5

5.14.8

5.19.10

4.43.0
4.54.2
4.58.1
4.59.6
4.59.9
5.11.4
5.12.11
5.14.2
5.17.3
5.28.2
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1998
2011
2001
1988

Senior - alle aldre samlet
Carsten Jgrgensen
Steffen Falch Larsen

Lars Klintrup

Mads Jacobsen

2003 Jens Knud Maarup
2007 Jamie Stevenson

2001
2020
1986
2005

2011
1988
1987
2022
2012

Christian Madsen
Marcus Rgnn
Lars Krogsgaard
Rolf Knudsen

20-22 ar

Steffen Falch Larsen
Mads Jacobsen

Lars Krogsgaard

Gustav Mgrch

Kasper Laumann Hartlev

1989 Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen

1999
1987
1989

Christian Madsen
Peter Gram-Nielsen
Allan Mogensen

1995 Jesper Hvitved

1998
2001
2012
2001
2020

23-29 ar

Carsten Jgrgensen
Lars Klintrup
Steffen Falch Larsen
Christian Madsen
Marcus Rgnn

2007 Joel Bloch Eiris

1993
1989
2014
1989

Mads Jacobsen

Peter Gram-Nielsen
Christian Jgrn Hansen
Ole Stilling

30-34 ar

2007 Jamie Stevenson

2005

Rolf Knudsen

2002 Jari lkaheimonen
2000 Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen

1999
2005

Mads Jacobsen
Frank Jensen

2005 Jesper David Jensen

2004
2009

Carsten Jgrgensen
Christian Madsen

10 2009 Jakob David Jensen

35-39 ar

4.50.94 1 2003 Jens Knud Maarup
2 2003 Mads Jacobsen

4.59.6

Hall of FAme - Top 10 - 1500m - 2022

3.48.94
3.54.17
3.54.77
3.56.7

3.56.75
3.57.24
3.57.40
3.57.57
3.58.3

4.00.65

3.54.17
3.56.7
3.59.60
4.01.25
4.04.34
4.07.4
4.07.60
4.09.4
4.09.7
4.19.8

3.48.94
3.54.77
3.57.25
3.57.40
3.57.57
4.04.49
4.05.6

4.08.9

4.09.09
4.09.8

3.57.24
4.00.65
4.02.65
4.05.20
4.10.39
4.11.0

4.12.7

4.14.54
4.18.28
4.20.3

3.56.75
4.08.67



2001 Lene Kristiansen
1996 Marianne lbsen
1996 Mette Bundgaard
2016 Mette Sommer Fritze
1984 Lone Fredgaard (Gilg)
1989 Vibeke Laumann
1990 Lisa Moe Nissen
2008 Jette Schmidt

40-44 ar
2007 Dorte Dahl
1989 Lone Gilg
1988 Anita Idoff
2011 Tine Broksg
2004 Lene Kristiansen
1994 Lisa Moe Nissen
2003 Tina Falch Larsen
1999 Elisabeth Knudsen
2017 Magdalena Kott
2009 Hanne Koch Kronil

45-49 ar
2002 Kersti Jakobsen
1991 Lone Gilg
2010 Dorte Dahl
1985 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2006 Marianne lbsen
2019 Annika Winther
2004 Elisabeth Knudsen
2000 Lisa Moe Nissen
2020 Magdalena Kott
2018 Tine Broksg

50-54 ar
2015 Dorte Dahl
1989 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2014 Anna Wallner
1996 Lone Gilg
2007 Marianne lbsen
2018 Trine B. Andersen
2018 Etly Degn
2011 Elisabeth Knudsen
2014 Gitte Wismann
2017 Charlotte Lykke

55-59 ar
2017 Anna Wallner
1993 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2002 Lone Gilg
1992 Brigitte Michelsen
2020 Lene Christensen
2015 Anne Grethe Hansen
2010 Lisa Moe Lauritsen
2005 Jytte Winslgw

5.00.5
5.04.1
5.08.3
5.09.48
5.17.1
5.18.6
5.24.2
5.30.66

4.57.17
5.01.6
5.14.0
5.14.1
5.14.6
5.19.3
5.28.10
5.31.13
5.31.9
5.35.7

5.01.27
5.01.7
5.08.9
5.12.8
5.20.4
5.23.44
5324
5.33.13
5.34.3
5.34.31

5.15.5
5.23.5
5.23.8
5.27.7
5.28.04
5.28.96
5.49.4
5.50.1
5.50.91
5.52.4

5.36.0
5.38.93
5.51.4
5.59.0
6.01.7
6.03.5
6.10.7
6.17.03
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2012 Lasse Storgaard Jacobsen
1999 Henrik Hyllested

1984 Axel Nielsen

2012 Christian Miller Madsen
2001 Bjarne Edske

2006 Per le Fevre Hansen
1996 Poul Vilhelmsen

1984 Carl Haals

40-44 ar
2007 Jens Knud Maarup
2015 Par-Johan Lif
1992 Keld Johnsen
2005 Bjarne Edske
2012 Thomas Jensen
2011 Mads Unger Mikkelsen
1987 Ove Dam-Sgrensen
2005 Stubbe Nielsen
2013 Thomas Laybourn
1989 Axel Nielsen

45-49 ar
2007 Bjarne Edske
1999 Keld Johnsen
2014 Mads Unger Mikkelsen
2014 Thomas Laybourn
2022 Christian Miller Madsen
2021 Jonas Brandbjerg
2008 Stubbe Nielsen
2015 Per le Fevre Hansen
2014 Henrik Lundgren
1990 Erik Skovbgg

50-54 ar
1981 Mogens Larsen
2020 Thomas Petersen
2014 Henrik Larsen
1990 Knud Preben Nielsen
2018 Mads Unger Mikkelsen
2017 Michael Hjortemark Olsen
2018 Carsten Siggaard
2014 Jgrn Thostrup
1993 Ole Nederschier
2011 Anders Kjgngerskov

55-59 ar
2017 Henrik Larsen
2019 Carsten Siggaard
2018 Jgrn Thostrup
2012 Anders Kjgngerskov
2005 Axel Nielsen
1995 Knud Preben Nielsen
2008 Henrik Saaby Christensen
1981 Carl Ngrrelund

4.14.80
4.17.92
4.19.6
4.21.5
4.21.87
4.28.03
4.31.0
4.33.8

4.00.45
4.11.52
4.15.2
4.18.67
4.22.6
4.24 .45
4.27.8
4.29.7
4.31.18
4.32.0

4.21.10
4.26.26
4.28.61
4.29.63
4.30.1
4.36.5
4.40.0
4.43.8
4.44.28
4.44.8

4.29.6
4.34.0
4.42.33
4.47.7
4.48.70
4513
4.52.30
4.53.15
4.55.4
4.58.33

4.51.74
4.53.52
4.53.88
4.55.85
4.58.21
5.01.4
5.03.9
5.04.0



2017 Hanne Langhorn Kjgngerskov

1998 Bente Christensen

60-64 ar
2005 Lone Gilg
2020 Anne Grethe Hansen
1999 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2015 Vibeke Laumann
2006 Kirsten Hvitved
2010 Jytte Winslgw
2011 Kirsten Vitved
2002 Ulla Petersen
2000 Ane Marie Svendsen
1990 Joan Bruun

65-69 ar
2011 Lone Gilg
2003 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2021 Vibeke Laumann
2011 Kirsten Hvitved
2017 Hanne Junget
2011 Alice Broksg
2005 Ulla Petersen
2017 Nina Madsen
2010 Karen Enggren
1989 Edith Jensen

70-74 ar
2015 Lone Gilg
2008 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2012 Alice Broksg
2022 Nina Madsen
2010 Ulla Petersen
2021 Anne Birgitte Nielsen
2021 Inge Lise Bisgaard

75-79 ar
2019 Alice Broksg

80-85 ar
2022 Alice Broksg

6.17.8
6.22.06

6.13.73
6.16.5
6.24.03
6.42.4
6.44.3
6.49.0
7.08.3
7.12.2
7.16.0
7.17.2

6.29.2
6.47.0
6.52.9
7.15.9
7.21.1
7.22.2
7.23.09
7.41.7
7.53.8
7.59.9

7.00.6
7.23.8
7.26.1
8.10.3
8.10.8
8.29.6
9.28.3

8.14.7

8.42.85
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1986
2017

2022
2009
2010
2004
2000
2021
1995
2013
2022
2021

2013
2000
2005
2018
2016
2014
2008
2019
2019
2022

2019
2018
2010
2002
2013
2000
2022
2021
2008
2022

2006
2005
2018
2014

Mogens Larsen
Lars Ravn

60-64 ar

Jorn Thostrup

Henrik Saabye Christensen
Axel Nielsen

Ebbe Rosengaard
Knud Preben Nielsen
Jorn Thostrup

Hans P. Kristensen
Erik Kallesge

Henrik Larsen

Jens Arne Christiansen

65-69 ar

Axel Nielsen

Hans P. Kristensen
Knud Preben Nielsen
Henrik Saabye Christensen
Erik Kallesge

Ole Kofod

Ole Nederschier
Bent Bagge

Karsten Kobbernagel
Erling Ketelsen

70-74 ar

Henrik Saabye Christensen
Ole Kofoed

Knud Preben Nielsen
Egon Jensen

Ole Nederschier

Vagn Aage Nielsen

Bent Bagge

Niels Villumsen

Ole Banner-Voigt

Jorgen Ekstrgm Jakobsen

75-79 ar

Egon Jensen

Vagn Aage Nielsen
Sten Jebjerg

Ole Banner-Voigt

5.05.5
5.06.5

5.08.0
5.08.7
5.10.1
5.10.9
5.15.11
5.17.1
5.18.2
5.24.6
5.24.86
5.27.0

5.26.36
5.40.0
5.42.11
5.45.2
5.49.0
5.50.0
6.01.0
6.06.6
6.07.5
6.13.9

5.27.19
5.59.4
6.10.2
6.15.1
6.40.1
6.42.4
6.44.1
7.09.0
7.16.2
7.19.1

6.53.43
7.37.68
8.01.3

9.32.54



Senior - alle aldre samlet
2016 Anna Emilie Mgller
2014 Louise Rode
1994 Pernille Svarre
2020 Sara Schou Kristensen
2001 Nina Christensen
2017 Marie Holst Mgrch
2011 Lea Reime
2003 Dorte Dahl
1997 Susanne Loft Mgller
2015 Miri Thrane @dum

20-22 ar
2018 Anna Emilie Mgller
1994 Nina Christensen
2017 Louise Rode
2017 Sara Schou Kristensen
2015 Miri Thrane @dum
2019 Emily Oron Lexner
1990 Kristina Nielsen
2010 Michelle Lundh
2015 Josefine Buchwald
2012 Josephine Lund Nielsen

23-29 ar
2020 Sara Schou Kristensen
2001 Nina Christensen
2017 Marie Holst Mgrch
2011 Lea Reime
1997 Susanne Loft Mgller
1988 Lone Brix Nielsen
2003 Anne Konring Olesen
2011 Masha Semak
1993 Anne Mette Aaskov
2021 Ellis Oron-Lexner

30-34 ar
1994 Pernille Svarre
1991 Marianne lIbsen
2013 Karina Louise S@grensen
2003 Majken Kristensen
1994 Mette Bundgaard
2015 Masha Semak
2005 Camilla Rath Nielsen
2006 Sarah Rose Macphee
1995 Anne Mette Aaskov
1987 Vibeke Laumann

35-39 ar
2003 Dorte Dahl
1992 Marianne lbsen

8.47.83
9.48.35
9.50.9
9.52.02
9.55.48
10.01.15
10.01.8
10.02.79
10.09.2
10.14.58

8.52.73
9.57.10
10.04.14
10.05.86
10.14.58
11.01.86
11.10.8
11.17.0
11.30.10
12.25.0

9.52.02
9.55.48
10.01.15
10.01.8
10.09.2
10.22.5
10.29.43
10.31.22
10.37.1
11.01.8

9.50.9
10.37.7
10.38.40
10.45.04
11.05.7
11.08.0
11.10.60
11.14.3
12.00.5
12.18.2
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Senior - alle aldre samlet
1996 Carsten Jgrgensen
1994 Mads Jacobsen
2001 Christian Madsen
2004 Rolf Knudsen
2010 Steffen Falch Larsen
2020 Marcus Rgnn
2020 Sgren Thrane @dum
2003 Jens Knud Maarup
2007 Jamie Stevenson
1987 Lars Krogsgaard

20-22 ar
1989 Mads Jacobsen
2010 Steffen Falch Larsen
1987 Lars Krogsgaard
2013 Kasper Laumann Hartlev
2022 Gustav Mgrch
2010 Rasmus Folino Nielsen
1989 Carsten Pihl
1995 Jesper Hvitved
1987 Peter Gram-Nielsen
1988 Martin Chr. Nielsen

23-29 ar
1996 Carsten Jgrgensen
1994 Mads Jacobsen
2001 Christian Madsen
2020 Marcus Rgnn
2012 Steffen Falch Larsen
2006 Jakob David Jensen
1988 Peter Gram-Nielsen
2007 Joel Bloch Eiris
2001 Ronni Hansen
2011 Daniel Skaaning Sandersen

30-34 ar
2003 Carsten Jgrgensen
2004 Rolf Knudsen
2007 Jamie Steveson
2004 Frank Jensen
2005 Jesper David Jensen
2009 Christian Madsen
1999 Mads Jacobsen
2007 Jakob David Jensen
2009 Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen
2008 Ole Amos Pedersen

35-39 ar

10.02.79 1 2003 Jens Knud Maarup

10.38.8

2

2005 Mads Jacobsen

Hall of Fame - Top 10 - 3000m - 2022

8.19.90
8.22.80
8.25.98
8.28.14
8.29.64
8.31.2
8.32.7
8.37.23
8.38.9
8.39.2

8.25.2
8.29.64
8.39.2
8.39.23
8.45.57
8.46.91
8.48.5
8.55.7
8.55.8
8.58.6

8.19.90
8.22.80
8.25.98
8.31.2

8.38.11
8.40.01
8.48.0

8.49.87
8.52.3

8.54.12

8.24.97
8.28.14
8.38.9

8.42.02
8.45.28
8.53.45
8.54.46
8.55.37
9.03.8

9.14.40

8.37.23
8.43.26



2009 Tine Broks@

2002 Lene Kristiansen
2011 Camilla Rath Nielsen
1995 Mette Bundgaard
2009 Majken Kristensen
2016 Mette Sommer Fritze
1989 Vibeke Laumann
1997 Birgit Pedersen

40-44 ar
2008 Dorte Dahl
1988 Lone Fredgaard (Gilg)
2011 Tine Broks@
1988 Anita Idoff
2005 Tina Falch Larsen
1994 Lisa Moe Nissen
2001 Elisabeth Knudsen
2019 Magdalena Kott
1988 Anne-Grethe Bodilsen
1997 Marianne lIbsen

45-49 ar
1991 Lone Gilg
2012 Dorte Dahl
2016 Tine Broksg
2006 Marianne lbsen
2019 Annika Winther
2003 Elisabeth Knudsen
2002 Tina Falch Larsen
2017 Trine B. Andersen
1999 Lisa Moe Nissen
2020 Magdalena Kott

50-54 ar
2015 Dorte Dahl
2007 Marianne lbsen
2019 Trine B. Andersen
1988 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
1995 Lone Gilg
2012 Anna Wallner
2021 Tine Broksg
2016 Hanne Koch Kronil
2012 Elisabeth Knudsen
2018 Etly Degn

55-59 ar
2017 Anna Wallner
2001 Lone Gilg
1993 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
1992 Brigitte Michelsen
2014 Anne Grethe Hansen
2020 Lene Christensen
2005 Jytte Winslgw

10.43.28
10.46.4
10.50.9
11.08.43
11.11.3
11.13.35
11.23.3
11.37.2

10.28.6
10.54.6
10.54.6
11.17.0
11.31.0
11.35.4
11.37.3
11.43.8
11.45.1
11.47.7

10.44.0
10.44.2
11.02.18
11.08.2
11.41.2
11.49.18
11.49.66
11.51.2
11.54.94
11.55.4

11.15.5
11.18.2
11.38.47
11.41.7
11.43.9
11.44.5
11.56.5
12.07.9
12.15.4
12.17.3

11.52.4
12.11.2
12.18.5
12.32.8
12.34.2
12.36.0
12.42.6

2015 Hanne Langhorn Kjgngerskov 12.57.3
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2011 Lasse Storgaard Jacobsen
2012 Christian Madsen

2015 Sharif Toran

2007 Jesper David Jensen
2002 Brian Christiansen

2006 Per le Fevre Hansen
1998 Henrik Hyllested

1996 Poul Vilhelmsen

40-44 ar
2014 Par-Johan Lif
2011 Thomas Jensen
2019 Jonas Brandsbjerg
2006 Bjarne Edske
2007 Jens Knud Maarup
2008 Per le Fevre Hansen
2019 Christian Miller Madsen
2011 Mads Unger Mikkelsen
2005 Stubbe Nielsen
1990 Axel Nielsen

45-49 ar
2022 Jonas Brandsbjerg
2022 Christian Miller Madsen
2013 Per le Fevre Hansen
2007 Bjarne Edske
2015 Thomas Layborn
2014 Mads Unger Mikkelsen
1999 Keld Johnsen
2008 Stubbe Nielsen
2019 Pelle Grgnberg Christensen
1989 Knud Preben Nielsen

50-54 ar
2022 Bjarke Sgstrup
2021 Pelle Grgnberg Christensen
2019 Thomas Petersen
2017 Carsten Siggaard
2014 Henrik Larsen
2015 J@rn Thostrup
2017 Michael Hjortemark Olsen
2020 Mogens Fich
2011 Anders Kjgngerskov
1992 Knud Preben Nielsen

55-59 ar
2017 J@rn Thostrup
2019 Carsten Siggaard
2017 Henrik Larsen
2004 Axel Nielsen
2012 Anders Kjgngerskov
1991 Hans P. Kristensen
2014 Jens Arne Christiansen
2021 Mogens Fich

8.52.86
8.59.53
9.00.64
9.10.49
9.27.9
9.29.26
9.44.4
9.52.6

9.01.27
9.08.36
9.17.81
9.19.66
9.22.6
9.24.65
9.27.7
9.29.89
9.46.7
9.47.5

9.28.3
9.29.9
9.34.19
9.34.9
9.44.55
9.44.7
9.45.93
9.46.24
9.56.07
10.03.6

9.41.3
9.44.6
9.56.3
10.04.18
10.13.03
10.15.1
10.19.58
10.24.2
10.30.5
10.37.3

10.14.92
10.23.50
10.32.90
10.39.56
10.40.66
10.48.3
10.48.3
10.55.6



2002 Kirsten Hvitved
2010 Lisa Moe Lauritsen

60-64 ar
2005 Lone Gilg
1999 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2018 Anne Grethe Hansen
2013 Vibeke Laumann
2010 Jytte Winslgw
2006 Kirsten Hvitved
2010 Kirsten Vitved
2002 Ulla Petersen
2006 Lise Hesselberg
2000 Ane Marie Svendsen

65-69 ar
2010 Lone Gilg
2003 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2022 Vibeke Laumann
2017 Nina Madsen
2011 Ulla Petersen
2005 Alice Broksg
2021 Inge Lise Bisgaard

70-74 ar
2015 Lone Gilg
2021 Nina Madsen
2009 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2021 Inge Lise Bisgaard

75-79 ar
2017 Alice Broksg

80-85 ar
2022 Alice Broksg

13.30.1
13.31.1

12.47.0
13.40.17
13.41.6
13.44.8
14.08.6
14.10.8
14.16.9
14.56.6
15.12.7
15.37.3

13.34.5
14.44.33
14.52.5
15.13.0
15.25.6
15.28.1
19.28.9

14.43.1
16.54.1
17.17.2
19.28.9

17.37.7

18.23.4
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1996 Knud Preben Nielsen
2002 Benny Christensen

60-64 ar
2022 Jgrn Thostrup
2022 Bent Povlsen
2000 Knud Preben Nielsen
2009 Henrik Saaby Christensen
1996 Hans P. Kristensen
2008 Axel Nielsen
2004 Ebbe Rosengaard
2022 Henrik Larsen
2018 Jens Arne Christiansen
2007 John West

65-69 ar
2013 Axel Nielsen
2013 Ole Kofod
2005 Knud Preben Nielsen
2000 Hans P. Kristensen
2017 Bent Bagge
2016 Erik Kallesge
2019 Karsten Kobbernagel
2016 Henrik Saaby Christensen
2008 Ole Nederschier
2014 Bo Hyllested

70-74 ar
2019 Henrik Saaby Christensen
2018 Ole Kofoed
2010 Knud Preben Nielsen
2022 Bent Bagge
2002 Egon Jensen
2002 Vagn Aage Nielsen
2022 Jgrgen Ekstrgm Jakobsen
2013 Ole Nederschier
2009 Ole Banner-Voigt

75-79 ar
2006 Egon Jensen
2005 Vagn Aage Nielsen

10.56.2
10.58.37

10.35.8
10.41.57
11.06.7
11.09.7
11.11.3
11.21.3
11.27.0
11.41.06
11.42.4
11.49.4

11.51.2
12.06.4
12.11.8
12.21.7
12.36.8
12443
12.59.9
13.11.8
13.17.8
13.45.5

12.04.3
13.08.8
13.16.9
13.21.1
13.58.5
14.51.8
14.54.3
15.04.3
15.32.1

15.03.4
16.17.8



Hall of Fame - Top 10 - 5000m - 2022

Senior - alle aldre samlet Senior - alle aldre samlet
2019 Anna Emilie Mgller 15.07.70 1 1998 Carsten Jgrgensen 13.40.49
2017 Syliva Kiberenge 15.52.42 2 2021 Marcus Rgnn 14.07.5
2001 Nina Christensen 16.52.27 3 1989 Mads Jacobsen 14.13.96
2020 Sara Schou Kristensen 16.59.04 4 2006 Jamie Stevenson 14.39.52
2015 Lea Reime 17.04.92 5 2001 Christian Madsen 14.41.5
1991 Pernille Svarre 17.12.4 6 1989 Karsten Pihl 14.42.4
2015 Louise Rode 17.21.65 7 1991 Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen 14.44.76
2020 Miri Thrane @dum 17.36.91 8 1989 Lars Krogsgaard 14.45.0
1988 Lone Brix Nielsen 17.40.9 9 2012 Steffen Falch Larsen 14.45.97
2004 Dorte Dahl 17.42.0 10 2003 Jakob David Jensen 14.51.75
20-22 ar 20-22 ar
2019 Anna Emilie Mgller 15.07.70 1 1989 Mads Jacobsen 14.13.96
1994 Nina Christensen 17.06.0 2 1989 Carsten Phil 14.42.4
2017 Sara Schou Kristensen 17.35.65 3 1989 Lars Krogsgaard 14.45.0
2020 Agnes Ngrgard Kracht 18.16.25 4 1988 Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen 14.50.78
1997 Merete Bigum 19.57.0 5 2010 Steffen Falch Larsen 14.53.36
6 2013 Kasper Laumann Hartlev  14.57.08
7 1987 Allan Mogensen 15.08.8
8 1999 Christian Madsen 15.17.40
9 2022 Gustav Mgrch 15.22.51
10 2015 Thor Ngrskov 15.22.92
23-29 ar 23-29 ar
2020 Anna Emilie Mgller 15.21.0 1 1998 Carsten Jgrgensen 13.40.49
2017 Syliva Kiberenge 15.52.42 2 2020 Marcus Rgnn 14.22.78
2001 Nina Christensen 16.52.27 3 1993 Mads Jacobsen 14.38.35
2020 Sara Schou Kristensen 16.59.04 4 2001 Christian Madsen 14.41.5
2015 Lea Reime 17.04.92 5 1991 Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen 14.44.76
2020 Miri Thrane @dum 17.36.91 6 2012 Steffen Falch Larsen 14.45.97
1988 Lone Brix Nielsen 17.40.9 7 2003 Jakob David Jensen 14.51.75
1997 Susanne Loft Mgller 17.54.0 8 1999 Christian Friis 14.54.08
1993 Anne Mette Aaskov 18.12.8 9 2001 Ronni Hansen 15.01.52
2012 Masha Semak 18.43.47 10 2007 Joel Bloch Eiris 15.07.00
30-34 ar 30-34 ar
1991 Pernille Svarre 17.12.4 1 2000 Carsten Jgrgensen 14.34.05
2008 Nina Christensen 17.20.16 2 2007 Jamie Stevenson 14.39.52
2005 Kristin Mauland Larsen 17.53.55 3 1997 Mads Jacobsen 14.49.03
1991 Marianne lbsen 18.19.2 4 2009 Christian Madsen 14.50.48
1985 Lise Kristiansen 18.29.8 5 2005 Jesper David Jensen 14.51.92
2013 Karina Louise Sgrensen 18.46.82 6 2008 Jakob David Jensen 14.56.07
2006 Sarah MacPhee 18.52.20 7 2005 Frank Jensen 14.57.41
2004 Majken Kristensen 19.04.87 8 1994 Bjarne Ajander 15.20.0
2015 Masha Semak 19.46.63 9 2003 Thomas Jensen 15.20.74
1984 Karin Nielsen 20.22.5 10 1998 Per le Fevre Hansen 15.24.94
35-39 ar 35-39 ar
2004 Dorte Dahl 17.42.0 1 2006 Mads Jacobsen 14.55.69

2007 Camilla Rath Nielsen 17.47.27 2 2011 Lasse Storgaard Jacobsen 15.01.53



2009 Nina Christensen
1992 Marianne lbsen

1983 Anne Haals

2009 Tine Broksg@

2001 Lene Kristiansen
1984 Lone Fredgaard (Gilg)
2017 Mette Sommer Fritze
1990 Vibeke Laumann

40-44 ar
2009 Dorte Dahl
2012 Camilla Rath Nielsen
2017 Sara Erbs Ledet
2005 Lene Kristiansen
1997 Marianne lIbsen
1989 Lone Gilg
2011 Tine Broks@
2005 Tina Falch Larsen
2003 Conni Grace
1988 Anne-Grethe Bodilsen

45-49 ar
2014 Dorte Dahl
1991 Lone Gilg
2016 Tine Broksg
1985 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2019 Annika Winther
2004 Elisabeth Knudsen
1999 Lisa Moe Nissen
2016 Trine B. Andersen
1995 Jytte Winslgw
1994 Kirsten Hvitved

50-54 ar
2015 Dorte Dahl
2018 Trine B. Andersen
1991 Brigitte Michelsen
1991 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2008 Elisabeth Knudsen
1999 Kirsten Hvitved
2008 Tina Kjgller
1997 Anne-Grethe Bodilsen
2022 Jette Schmidt
2022 Lene Buch

55-59 ar
2021 Etly Degn
2001 Lone Gilg
1994 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2022 Lene Christensen
2022 Jeanette Petersen

17.54.70
18.02.3
18.35.9
18.47.50
19.14.1
19.25.7
19.38.99
19.59.1

17.57.49
18.15.16
18.24.95
18.26.14
18.32.0
18.37.8
18.53.78
19.36.7
20.01.86
20.12.1

17.43.51
18.44.5
18.58.24
19.51.1
19.56.3
20.02.7
20.24.2
20.56.66
21.03.3
21.14.90

19.16.2
19.51.58
20.29.4
21.10.1
21.46.2
22.27.9
22.36.9
22.52.8
23.34.6
25.25.0

20.35.9
21.20.9
21.47.7
22.02.7
28.20.4

O 00O NO UL b W

OCoOoNOOTULLE WN -

=
o

OCoONOOTULLE WN -

=
o

OCoOoNOOTULLE WN -

=
o

OO UL WN -

2015 Sharif Toran
2007 Thomas Jensen
2004 Jens Knud Maarup

2012 Christian Miller Madsen

2003 Per le Fevre Hansen
1984 Axel Nielsen

2012 Michael H. Sgrensen
1995 Finn Petersen

40-44 ar
2018 Christian Madsen
2013 Par-Johan Lif
2000 Henrik Albahn
2008 Per le Fevre Hansen
2006 Bjarne Edske
2019 Jonas Brandsbjerg
2004 Bjarne Ajander
2011 Thomas Jensen
2007 Jens Knud Maarup

2010 Mads Unger Mikkelsen

45-49 ar
2022 Jonas Brandsbjerg
1999 Keld Johnsen
2014 Thomas Jensen
2007 Bjarne Edske
2014 Thomas Laybourn
2018 Thomas Jensen
2013 Per le Fevre Hansen
2007 J@rn Thostrup
1997 Axel Nielsen
1987 Finn Kingo

50-54 ar
1981 Mogens Larsen
2017 Erling Worm
2022 Bjarke Sgstrup
2017 Carsten Siggard
2020 Mogens Fich
2020 Thomas Petersen
2014 Henrik Larsen
2012 Jgrn Thostrup

2017 Michael Hjortemark Olsen

2022 Thomas Petersen

55-59 ar
2017 J@rn Thostrup
2019 Carsten Siggaard
1986 Mogens Larsen
2021 Mogens Fich
2014 Jens Arne Christiansen
1993 Hans P. Kristensen
2012 Anders Kjgngerskov
1981 Carl Ngrrelund

15.24.97
15.40.2
15.40.94
15.51.28
15.53.23
16.04.5
16.25.61
16.54.7

15.32.09
15.34.97
15.56.1

16.00.06
16.02.98
16.03.00
16.09.12
16.16.70
16.32.9

16.36.88

16.14.7
16.30.10
16.33.43
16.33.8
16.43.23
16.43.77
16.50.33
17.36.2
17.40.0
17.51.4

16.32.4

16.36.86
16.41.33
17.07.6

17.36.4

17.39.56
17.49.59
17.57.33
17.58.37
18.16.15

17.46.85
17.52.65
18.10.1
18.19.9
18.37.24
18.40.5
18.50.09
19.05.4



60-64 ar
2021 Anne Grethe Hansen
2004 Ulla Petersen
2022 Gerd Bech

65-69 ar
2021 Vibeke Laumann
2005 Hanne Svarre Nielsen

70-74 ar
2022 Nina Madsen

23.34.6
26.16.9
25.48.8

24.27.4
25.18.1

28.02.1

10

OO UL WN -

A W N

=

2002 Benny Christensen
2020 Henrik Larsen

60-64 ar
2021 Bent Povlsen
2021 J@rn Thostrup
1996 Hans P. Kristensen
2022 Henrik Larsen
2020 Jens Arne Christensen
2012 Bo Hyllested
2004 Sten Jebjerg
2003 Ole Nederschier

65-69 ar
2000 Hans P. Kristensen
2018 Henrik Saabye Christensen
2008 Ole Nederschier
1996 Vagn Aage Nielsen

70-74 ar
2022 Henrik Saabye Christensen
2004 Egon Jensen

75-79 ar
2006 Egon Jensen

19.13.8
19.17.61

18.13.8
19.08.7
19.25.23
20.13.4
20.29.6
20.35.9
21.51.6
22.27.1

20.54.1
22.59.0
23.01.0
24.32.0

21.51.6
22.44.92

23.56.19



Hall of Fame - Top 10 -5 km - 2022

Senior - alle aldre samlet Senior - alle aldre samlet
2019 Anna Emilie Mgller 15.36 1 2001 Christian Madsen 14.38
1994 Pernille Svarre 17.01 2 2020 Marcus Rgnn 14.40
2005 Dorte Dahl 17.18 3 1996 Carsten Jgrgensen 15.04
2016 Louise Rode 17.26 4 1996 Jesper David Jensen 15.09
2017 Sara Schou Kristensen 17.30 5 1996 Mads Jacobsen 15.10
1995 Maja Vej 17.36 6 1986 Lars Krogsgaard 15.18
2022 Katrine Svane 17.36 7 2011 Steffen Falch Larsen 15.19
2019 Katrine Svane 17.43 8 2010 Jamie Stevenson 15.21
1996 Marianne lbsen 17.55 9 2003 Jens Knud Maarup 15.28
2019 Marie Mgrch 18.00 10 1996 Jgrgen Petersen-Bach 15.29
20-22 ar 20-22 ar
2019 Anna Emilie Mgller 15.36 1 2011 Steffen Falch Larsen 15.19
2020 Sara Schou Kristensen 17.01 2 2011 Kasper Laumann Hartlev 15.49
2011 Michelle Lundh 18.38 3 2016 Christoffer Vienberg 15.56
2019 Emily Oron Lexner 19.08 4 1994 Jesper Hvitved 16.08
2021 Amanda Vang Hvitved 19.12 5 1987 Lars Krogsgaard 16.15
2019 Ida @bro 19.55 6 1984 Morten Rand 16.25
2018 Louise Rode 19.56 7 2013 Andreas Mikkelsen Jensen  16.38
1997 Merete Bigum 19.57 8 1993 Jannik Sadolin 16.53
1990 Kristina Nielsen 19.59 9 2013 Martin De Almeida 16.53
1992 Rikke Hggholm 20.42 10 2013 Kristian Laumann Hartlev 16.55
23-29 ar 23-29 ar
2020 Sara Schou Kristensen 17.01 1 2001 Christian Madsen 14.38
1985 Pernille Svarre 17.20 2 2020 Marcus Rgnn 14.40
2019 Marie Mgrch 18.00 3 1996 Carsten Jgrgensen 15.04
1992 Anne Mette Aaskov 18.05 4 1996 Jesper David Jensen 15.09
1995 Susanne Nielsen 18.11 5 1996 Mads Jacobsen 15.10
2010 Masha Semak 18.25 6 1996 Torben Ngrgaard 15.35
1985 Anni Wallner Rasmussen 18.50 7 1990 Lars Krogsgaard 15.37
1989 Eva Fjellerup 19.04 8 1996 Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen ~ 15.41
2020 Ellis Oron-Lexner 19.04 9 1992 Martin Johansen 15.43
2007 Christina Ploug Jebjerg 19.43 10 2014 Kasper Laumann Hartlev 15.50
30-34 ar 30-34 ar
1994 Pernille Svarre 17.01 1 2009 Christian Madsen 15.17
1995 Maja Vej 17.36 2 1996 Jgrgen Petersen-Bach 15.29
2019 Katrine Svane 17.43 3 2008 Jamie Stevenson 15.37
1995 Dorte Dahl 18.06 4 2003 Jari lkdheimonen 15.48
1994 Mette Bundgaard 18.33 5 1989 Morten Knudsen 16.13
2015 Karina Sgrensen 18.43 6 1992 Jens Zgfting-Larsen 16.13
2006 Sarah Rose MacPhee 18.49 7 1993 Henrik Steen Andersen 16.18
2005 Camilla Rath Nielsen 18.51 8 2011 Michael H. Sgrensen 16.25
1992 Eva Fjellerup 18.52 9 2019 Steffen Falch Grgndahl 16.25
1997 Lene Kristiansen 19.00 10 2010 Jakob David Jensen 16.27
35-39 ar 35-39 ar
2022 Katrine Svane 17.36 1 2006 Mads Jacobsen 15.17

1996 Marianne lbsen 17.55 2 2010 Jamie Stevenson 15.21



2003 Dorte Dahl

2002 Lene Kristiansen
2010 Tine Broksg

1996 Mette Bundgaard
2008 Camilla Rath Nielsen
2018 Mette Sommer Fritze
1989 Vibeke Laumann
2008 Jette Schmidt

40-44 ar
2005 Dorte Dahl
2012 Camilla Rath Nielsen
2011 Tine Broks@
1986 Lone Fredgaard (Gilg)
2003 Tina Falch Larsen
2002 Elisabeth Knudsen
1988 Anita Idoff
2007 Lone Bossen
2019 Magdalena Kott
1996 Vibeke Laumann

45-49 ar
2010 Dorte Dahl
2003 Kersti Jacobsen
2006 Marianne lbsen
1992 Lone Gilg
2016 Tine Broksg
2003 Elisabeth Knudsen
2013 Hanne Koch Kronil
2019 Annika Winther
2006 Birgit Buch
1997 Jytte Winslgw

50-54 ar
2007 Marianne lbsen
2013 Anna Wallner
1995 Lone Gilg
2006 Kersti Jacobsen
2018 Trine B. Andersen
2021 Tine Broksg
1989 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2016 Hanne Koch Kronil
2011 Elisabeth Knudsen
2003 Jytte Winslgw

55-59 ar
2017 Anna Wallner
2014 Anne Grethe Hansen
2002 Lone Gilg
2021 Etly Degn
2002 Maja B. Kornum Olsen
1992 Birgitte Michelsen
2018 Lene Christensen
1993 Hanne Svarre Nielsen

17.58
18.44
18.46
18.55
19.08
19.36
19.44
19.48

17.18
18.22
18.49
18.54
19.30
19.34
19.47
19.54
20.23
20.38

17.53
18.44
18.47
19.02
19.17
19.28
20.13
20.17
20.24
20.36

19.16
19.41
19.52
20.11
20.11
20.20
20.38
21.03
21.08
21.10

20.28
21.08
21.09
21.24
21.41
21.44
21.46
21.47

O 00N UL & W

OO0 NOULLE WN -

Ry
o

O oo NOULLE WN -

Ry
o

OO NOULLE WN -

Ry
o

OO U B WN B

2003 Jens Knud Maarup
2021 Anders Poul

2014 Sharif Toran

2017 Christian Ngrfelt
2003 Brian Christiansen
1996 Morten Knudsen
1987 Carl P. Laursen
1994 Ove Larsen

40-44 ar
2009 Mads Jacobsen
2019 Christian Madsen
1993 Keld Johnsen
2007 Jens Knud Maarup
2012 Thomas Jensen
2019 Jonas Brandsbjerg
2004 Stubbe Nielsen
2013 Thomas Laybourn
2003 Henrik Albahn
2003 J@rn Thostrup

45-49 ar
2022 Christian Miller Madsen
2021 Jonas Brandsbjerg
2013 Mads Unger Mikkelsen
2015 Thomas Laybourn
2008 J@rn Thostrup
2014 Henrik Lundgren
1998 Keld Johnsen
2008 Stubbe Nielsen
2014 Per le Fevre Hansen
1989 Knud Preben Nielsen

50-54 ar
2017 Carsten Siggaard
2014 J@rn Thostrup
2019 Thomas Petersen
1993 Knud Preben Nielsen
2002 Axel Nielsen
2014 Henrik Larsen
2011 Anders Kjgngerskov
2022 Dennis Jensen
2018 Henrik Lundgren
2012 Jens Arne Christiansen

55-59 ar
2017 J@rn Thostrup
2017 Bent Povlsen
2003 Axel Nielsen
2014 Jens Arne Christiansen
2018 Henrik Larsen
1998 Knud Preben Nielsen
2008 Henrik Saaby Christensen
2015 Anders Kjgngerskov

15.28
16.08
16.11
16.17
16.29
16.46
16.48
16.53

16.01
16.01
16.08
16.12
16.36
16.45
16.48
16.59
17.00
17.05

15.26
16.34
16.55
17.13
17.19
17.26
17.33
17.41
17.56
17.58

17.19
17.31
17.44
17.52
17.57
17.57
18.25
18.27
18.35
18.36

17.33
18.09
18.21
18.27
18.42
18.43
18.51
18.55



2006 Jytte Winslgw

2015 Hanne Langhorn Kjgngerskov

60-64 ar
2005 Lone Gilg
2010 Jytte Winslgw
2019 Anne Grethe Hansen
2006 Kirsten Hvitved
1992 Joan Bruun
2013 Vibeke Laumann
2009 Kirsten Vitved
2006 Lise Hesselberg
2002 Ulla Petersen
2000 Ane Maria Svendsen

65-69 ar
2010 Lone Gilg
2003 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2005 Ulla Petersen
2011 Kirsten Hvitved
2021 Vibeke Laumann
2007 Alice Broksg
2017 Nina Madsen
2002 Ane Maria Svendsen
2014 Kirsten Vitved
2011 Lise Hesselberg

70-74 ar
2015 Lone Gilg
2013 Alice Broksg
2008 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2011 Ulla Petersen
2021 Nina Madsen
2021 Anne Birgitte Nielsen
2021 Inge Lise Bisgaard

75-79 ar
2019 Alice Broksg

80-85 ar
2022 Alice Broksg

21.56 9 2000 Poul Erik Griining

22.15

22.08
23.33
23.36
23.57
24.06
24.25
24.44
25.25
25.44
26.01

23.34
25.25
25.33
25.37
25.46
25.53
26.09
26.45
27.16
27.27

26.02
27.19
27.49
28.08
28.34
30.53
32.14

30.49

33.04

10

BHoovwour~wnr BHoovwous~rwnr BHoovwous~wnr

A WN PR

2022 Mogens Fich

60-64 ar
2022 J@rn Thostrup
2022 Bent Povlsen
2021 J@rn Thostrup
2000 Knud Preben Nielsen
2009 Henrik Saaby Christensen
2018 Jens Arne Christiansen
2004 Ebbe Rosengaard
2010 Axel Nielsen
2009 Niels Kristian Villumsen
2006 John West

65-69 ar
2013 Axel Nielsen
2013 Ole Kofod
2006 Knud Preben Nielsen
2001 Hans P. Kristensen
2017 Bent Bagge
2018 Henrik Saaby Christensen
2016 Erik Kallesge
2019 Karsten Kobbernagel
2017 Jgrgen Ekstrgm Jakobsen
2008 Sten Jebjerg

70-74 ar
2019 Henrik Saaby Christensen
2019 Ole Kofod
2011 Knud Preben Nielsen
2003 Egon Jensen
2022 Jgrgen Ekstrgm Jakobsen
2000 Vagn Aage Nielsen
2019 Niels Villumsen
2013 Ole Nederschier
2008 Ole Banner-Voigt
2009 John Kissow Petersen

75-79 ar
2005 Vagn Aage Nielsen
2018 Sten Jebjerg
2007 Egon Jensen
2013 Ole Banner-Voigt

19.02
19.24

17.46
18.16
18.46
19.06
19.20
19.24
19.34
19.49
20.22
20.44

20.26
21.10
21.22
21.36
21.52
21.56
22.05
22.33
22.41
22.46

21.41
22.19
23.23
24.28
24.54
25.24
25.31
25.56
26.37
28.08

28.20
29.42
31.57
33.57



2021

2017

1995
1985
2005
2012

2007
1992
2004
1983
2018
1990
2005

Senior - alle aldre samlet
Sylvia Kiberenge

Anna Emilie Mgller
Dorte Dahl

Camilla Rath Nielsen
Marianne lbsen

Tine Broksg

Lise Kristiansen

Anne Haals

Mette Sommer

Karina Louise Sgrensen

20-22 ar
Eva Schmidt

23-29 ar
Sylvia Kiberenge

30-34 ar

Dorte Dahl

Lise Kristiansen
Camilla Rath Nielsen
Karina Louise Sgrensen

35-39 ar

Camilla Rath Nielsen
Marianne lbsen
Dorte Dahl

Anne Haals

Mette Sommer
Vibeke Laumann
Jette Schmidt

33.56.91
34.29.41
36.53.05
37.04.29
37.05.1

38.44.23
39.02.7

39.26.8

40.23.69
41.27.09

46.20.3

33.56.91

38.04.0
39.02.7
40.08.99
41.27.09

37.04.29
37.05.1
37.35.29
39.26.8
40.23.69
43.21.9
45.58.48

BoowNoubshwnNer
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1998
2001
1989
2005
2005
2001
1999
2007
1995
2013

1989
1999
2013
1983
2013

1998
2001
2005
2001
1999
2001
1995
1987
1984
2009

2000
2005
2009
1984
2010
1995
1998
1991
1991
2005

2013
1989
1984
2007
2020
1990
1996

Senior - alle aldre samlet
Carsten Jgrgensen
Christian Madsen

Mads Jacobsen

Jakob David Jensen
Jesper David Jensen
Ronni Hansen

Christian Friis

Joel Bloch Eiris

Allan Mogensen

Kasper Laumann Hartlev

20-22 ar

Mads Jacobsen

Christian Madsen

Kasper Laumann Hartlev
Michael Rughede
Andreas Mikkelsen Jensen

23-29 ar

Carsten Jgrgensen
Christian Madsen
Jakob David Jensen
Ronni Hansen
Christian Friis

Joel Bloch Eiris

Allan Mogensen
Henrik Steen Andersen
Lars Krogsgaard
Casper Hunnerup Dahl

30-34 ar

Carsten Jgrgensen
Jesper David Jensen
Ole Amos Pedersen
Jimmy Rgmer
Christian Madsen
Bjarne Ajander

Per le Fevre Hansen
Jens Zgfting-Larsen
Bo Mikkelsen
Morten Birk Olsen

35-39 ar

Lasse Storgaard Jacobsen
Jimmy Rgmer

Axel Nielsen

Per le Fevre Hansen
Anders Poul

Ole Hartlev

Finn Petersen

Hall of Fame - Top 10 - 10000m - 2022

27.54.76
30.27.57
30.33.19
30.54.08
31.00.56
31.07.40
31.14.74
31.24.98
31.28.30
31.30.92

30.33.19
31.30.02
31.30.92
33.05.3

34.45.88

27.54.76
30.27.57
30.54.08
31.07.40
31.14.74
31.24.98
31.28.30
31.55.2

32.00.1

32.05.78

29.02.36
31.00.56
32.20.95
32.26.0
32.26.55
32.28.22
32.47.6
32.56.9
33.45.3
34.22.13

31.33.58
33.17.6
33.38.7
34.13.83
34.32.0
35.17.6
35.19.0



2005
2011
1991
1991

2010
2016
2005
2016
2005
1992
2016
2005
2020

2021
2016
2021
2020
2005
2021

2021
2005
2020

40-44 ar

Dorte Dahl

Tine Broksg

Anne Grete Bodilsen
Inger Schultz

45-49 ar

Dorte Dahl

Tine Broksg
Elisabeth Knudsen
Charlotte Lykke
Birgit Buch

Anne Grete Bodilsen
Trine B. Andersen
Vibeke Henriksen
Merete Porsdal

50-54 ar

Tine Broksg
Hanne Koch Kronil
Jette Schmidt
Charlotte Lykke
Lisa Moe Lauritsen
Jeanette Petersen

55-59 ar

Etly Degn

Jytte Winslgw
Lene Christensen

37.19.56
38.44.23
42.19.3
44.14.6

36.53.05
39.24.00
42.31.71
43.23.52
43.48.13
44.30.5

44.30.65
45.54.36
48.58.1

42.07.3
43.58.25
46.43.2
48.20.7
49.48.10
57.04.1

42.06
45.23.26
45.33.9
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1998
2016

2017
2016
2010
2007
2005
2010
2013
2005
2007
1984

2020
1991
1989
1990
1993
2021
1994
2016
1993
2020

1981
2017
2021
2020
2013
1987
2011
2016
2020
1989

2016
2017
2013
1982
2016
1991
2022
2005
2021
2021

1995
2021

Henrik Hyllested
Bjarke Roskilde Mulder

40-44 ar

Christian Madsen
Ulrik Bohnsen

Per le Fevre Hansen
Bjarne Edske
Stubbe Nielsen
Mads Unger Mikkelsen
Thomas Laybourn
Jorn Thostrup

Claus Jgrgensen
Peter Krogsgaard

45-49 ar

Pelle Grgnberg Christensen
Karsten Madsen

Ole Nederschier

Finn Kingo

Benny Christensen
Christian Thodsen

Kurt Jensen

Michael Hjortemark Olsen
Poul Mgller Hansen

Philip Mgrch

50-54 ar

Mogens Larsen
Erling Worm
Thomas Petersen
Mogens Fich
Henrik Larsen
Hans P. Kristensen
Jens Arne Christiansen
Carsten Siggaard
Dennis Jensen
Egon Hyldmar

55-59 ar

Jorn Thostrup
Henrik Larsen

Jens Arne Christiansen
Carl Ngrrelund
Anders Kjgngerskov
Hans P. Kristensen
Sgren Engberg
Sgren Chr. Sgrensen
Nils Nyrup

Sgren Engberg

60-64 ar
Hans P. Kristensen
Jens Arne Christiansen

37.02.00
38.27.39

32.31.74
33.59.63
34.00.96
34.41.75
35.13.47
35.26.02
35.49.52
35.57.02
35.59.51
36.21.1

33.53.3
37.35.1
37.46.6
38.07.4
38.18.9
38.25.1
38.27.3
38.36.35
38.45.6
39.26.7

33.29.1
34.15.99
37.48
37.53.61
38.10.37
38.55.0
38.59.13
39.12.33
39.53.1
40.00.8

36.59.23
37.26.78
38.29.29
38.47.4
39.56.53
40.24.9
40.49.0
41.08.10
41.28.7
41.41.7

39.18.2
41.12.9
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2005
2022
2013
2014
1991
1991
1991

2005

2022
2020
2004

Ebbe Rosengaard
Henrik Larsen

Bent Bagge

Erik Kallesge
Karsten Kobbernagel
Vagn Aage Nielsen
Erik Bruun

65-69 ar
Knud Preben Nielsen

70-74 ar

Bent Bagge

Henrik Saaby Christensen
Egon Jensen

41.58.58
42.06.93
42.14.4
42.50.8
43.43.1
47.17.9
48.03.4

44.06.18

46.18.4
52.19.9
53.45.37



Senior - alle aldre samlet
2018 Anna Emilie Mgller
1994 Pernille Svarre
1994 Nina Christensen
2012 Lea Reime
1994 Dorte Dahl
2016 Louise Rode
2018 Marie Holst M@rch
2000 Kersti Jakobsen
1998 Susanne Loft Mgller
1994 Susanne Nielsen

20-22 ar
2018 Anna Emilie Mgller
1994 Nina Christensen
2017 Louise Rode
2017 Sara Schou Kristensen
2011 Michelle Lundh
2010 Lea Reime
1990 Kristina Nielsen
1997 Merete Bigum
1990 Jette Schmidt
2018 Emily Oron Lexner

23-29 ar
2001 Nina Christensen
2012 Lea Reime
1994 Dorte Dahl
1987 Pernille Svarre
2018 Marie Holst Mgrch
1998 Susanne Loft Mgller
1994 Susanne Nielsen
2021 Sara Schou Kristensen
2014 Michelle Lundh
1988 Lone Brix Nielsen

30-34 ar
1994 Pernille Svarre
2001 Nina Christensen
1995 Dorte Dahl
2019 Katrine Svane
1995 Maja Vej
1991 Marianne lbsen
2005 Kristin Mauland Larsen
2006 Camilla Rath Nielsen
2004 Majken Kristensen
2005 Sarah Rose MacPhee

35-39 ar
1996 Pernille Svarre
1992 Marianne lbsen

33.53
34.38
34.57
35.44
35.45
35.46
36.27
36.30
36.31
36.32

33.53
34.57
37.13
37.59
38.34
40.05
41.26
43.37
44.00
44.26

35.33
35.44
35.45
36.13
36.27
36.31
36.32
36.58
37.09
37.43

34.38
35.33
36.55
36.57
37.10
37.17
37.37
37.48
37.54
38.09

36.58
37.07

Senior - alle aldre samlet
1 1998 Carsten Jgrgensen
1989 Mads Jacobsen
2001 Christian Madsen
1995 Bjgrn Kristiansson
1989 Allan Mogensen
2002 Ronni Hansen
2008 Rasmus Henning
2007 Jamie Stevenson
2019 Marcus Rgnn
1999 Cajus Mgller

O o0 NOULLP WN

=
o

20-22 ar
1989 Mads Jacobsen
1989 Allan Mogensen
1999 Christian Madsen
1989 Lars Krogsgaard
2013 Kasper Laumann Hartlev
1989 Carsten Phil
2010 Steffen Falch Larsen
1989 Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen
1995 Torben Ngrgaard
1995 Jesper Hvitved

O oo NOOULLPE, WN -

[EEN
o

23-29 ar
1998 Carsten Jgrgensen
2001 Christian Madsen
1995 Bjgrn Kristianson
2002 Ronni Hansen
1994 Mads Jacobsen
2019 Marcus Rgnn
1999 Cajus Mgller
2003 Jakob David Jensen
1994 Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen
1995 Allan Mogensen

O oo NOOULLPE, WN -

=
o

30-34 ar
2001 Carsten Jgrgensen
2007 Christian Madsen
2008 Rasmus Henning
2008 Jamie Stevenson
1997 Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen
2008 Joel Bloch Eiris
1994 Bjarne Ajander
1997 Mads Jacobsen
1997 Jgrgen Petersen-Bach
10 2004 Rolf Knudsen

OO NOOULLPE, WN -

35-39 ar
1 2006 Carsten Jgrgensen
2 2006 Mads Jacobsen

Hall of FAme - Top 10 - 10 km - 2022

28.51
29.45
30.09
30.17
30.18
30.23
30.32
30.33
30.33
30.37

29.45
30.18
30.55
30.58
31.19
31.25
31.25
31.42
32.11
32.11

28.51
30.09
30.17
30.23
30.29
30.33
30.37
30.44
30.54
30.57

29.40
30.26
30.32
30.33
31.17
31.21
31.25
31.46
31.53
31.55

30.29
31.21



2008 Camilla Rath Nielsen 37.26 3 1994 Steen Michael Petersen 31.40
2008 Julie Prasz 37.39 4 1997 Keld Johnsen 31.41
2004 Dorte Dahl 37.52 5 1999 Bjarne Ajander 32.03
2010 Tine Broksg 38.06 6 2015 Sharif Toran 32.30
1996 Mette Bundgaard 38.08 7 2003 Per le Fevre Hansen 32.37
2002 Lene Kristiansen 38.23 8 2006 Jens K. Maarup 3241
1986 Lise Kristiansen 39.01 9 2007 Thomas Jensen 32.54
1984 Lone Fredgaard 40.07 10 1993 Ove Larsen 32.58
40-44 ar 40-44 ar
2000 Kersti Jakobsen 36.30 1 2007 Mads Jacobsen 31.13
2005 Dorte Dahl 36.33 2 1991 Keld Johnsen 31.32
1997 Marianne lbsen 37.36 3 1997 Steen Michael Petersen 31.51
2012 Camilla Rath Nielsen 38.14 4 2013 Par-Johan Lif 32.22
2004 Lene Kristiansen 38.33 5 2007 Jens K. Maarup 32.46
1986 Lone Fredgaard (Gilg) 38.51 6 2017 Christian Madsen 32.58
2012 Tine Broksg 39.06 7 2009 Per le Fevre Hansen 32.59
2002 Elisabeth Knudsen 40.33 8 2001 Henrik Albahn 33.09
1989 Anne-Grete Bodilsen 40.35 9 2012 Thomas Jensen 33.17
1995 Vibeke Laumann 41.23 10 2006 Bjarne Edske 33.24
45-49 ar 45-49 ar
2014 Dorte Dahl 36.24 1 2022 Christian Miller Madsen 32.03
2002 Kersti Jakobsen 38.08 2 2007 Bjarne Edske 33.40
2017 Tine Broksg 39.14 3 2014 Per le Fevre Hansen 34.47
1990 Lone Gilg 39.27 4 2015 Thomas Laybourn 35.12
2006 Marianne lbsen 39.32 5 2018 Thomas Jensen 35.18
1985 Hanne Svarre Nielsen 40.49 6 1999 Keld Johnsen 35.27
2020 Magdalena Kott 41.03 7 2014 Mads Unger Mikkelsen 35.43
1997 Jytte Winslgw 41.08 8 2008 Jgrn Thostrup 36.02
2003 Elisabeth Knudsen 41.23 9 2017 Thomas Jensen 36.18
2006 Birgit Buch 42.28 10 1993 Axel Nielsen 36.23
50-54 ar 50-54 ar
2015 Dorte Dahl 36.27 1 2020 Mogens Fich 36.54
2008 Marianne lbsen 40.22 2 2015 Jgrn Thostrup 37.00
1995 Lone Gilg 40.55 3 1990 Knud Preben Nielsen 37.10
2021 Tine Broksg 42.07 4 2016 Carsten Siggaard 37.13
1989 Hanne Svarre Nielsen 42.08 5 2014 Henrik Larsen 37.24
2014 Anna Wallner 42.25 6 2022 Lars Wendt 37.30
2019 Trine B. Andersen 42.35 7 2020 Thomas Petersen 37.29
2000 Jytte Winslgw 43.30 8 1992 Jgrgen Emil Hansen 37.39
2008 Elisabeth Knudsen 43.35 9 2011 Jens Arne Christiansen 38.09
2017 Charlotte Lykke 43.52 10 2019 Per le Fevre Hansen 38.35
55-59 ar 55-59 ar
2002 Lone Gilg 43.39 1 2016 Jgrn Thostrup 36.05
2015 Anne Grethe Hansen 44.45 2 2018 Bent Povlsen 37.10
2018 Lene Christensen 45.34 3 2014 Jens Arne Christiansen 37.44
2006 Jytte Winslgw 45.57 4 2021 Mogens Fich 37.44
1993 Hanne Svarre Nielsen 46.07 5 2019 Carsten Siggaard 37.49
1992 Birgitte Michelsen 46.26 6 2017 Henrik Larsen 37.55
2017 Hanne Langhorn Kjgngerskov ~ 46.29 7 2012 Anders Kjgngerskov 38.26
2001 Kirsten Hvitved 47.50 8 1982 Carl Ngrrelund 38.45



2010
1993

2018
2005
2013
1999
2010
2008
2002
2012
1999
1997

2010
2022
2011
2007
2014
2017
2009
2010
2009
2017

2015
2008
2010
2012
2021
2021

2017

Lisa Moe Lauridsen
Edith Gregersen

60-64 ar

Anne Grethe Hansen
Lone Gilg

Vibeke Laumann
Hanne Svarre Nielsen
Jytte Winslgw
Kirsten Hvitved

Ullla Petersen
Hanne Junget

Ane Marie Svendsen
Edith Gregersen

65-69 ar

Lone Gilg
Vibeke Laumann
Kirsten Hvitved
Hanne Svarre Nielsen
Kirsten Vitved
Nina Madsen
Alice Broksg
Karen Enggren
Ulla Petersen
Hanne Junget

70-74 ar

Lone Gilg

Hanne Svarre Nielsen
Ulla Petersen

Alice Broksg

Nina Madsen

Inge Lise Bisgaard

75-79 ar
Alice Broksg

48.44 9 2004 Axel Nielsen

49.30 10 1996 Knud Preben Nielsen
60-64 ar

45.40 1 2022 Jgrn Thostrup

47.21 2 2021 Bent Povlsen

48.44 3 2021 Jgrn Thostrup

49.05 4 2000 Knud Preben Nielsen

50.53 5 2018 Jens Arne Christiansen

51.15 6 2017 Anders Kjgngerskov

53.25 7 2009 Henrik Saaby Christensen

53.45 8 2010 Axel Nielsen

54.13 9 2004 Ebbe Rosengaard

54.38 10 1997 Hans P. Kristensen
65-69 ar

48.58 1 2014 Axel Nielsen

52.21 2 2000 Hans P. Kristensen

53.54 3 2017 Bent Bagge

54.33 4 2013 Ole Kofod

55.27 5 2006 Knud Preben Nielsen

55.47 6 2016 Erik Kallesge

56.19 7 2019 Karsten Kobbernagel

56.59 8 2008 Sten Jebjerg

57.26 9 2022 Erling Ketelsen

57.34 10 2018 Henrik Saaby Christensen
70-74 ar

53.36 1 2019 Henrik Saaby Christensen

58.36 2 2019 Ole Kofod

59.38 3 2010 Knud Preben Nielsen

60.08 4 2002 Egon Jensen

68.08 5 2013 Ole Nederschier

72.57 6 2001 Vagn Aage Nielsen

7 2019 Niels Villumsen

75-79 ar

66.33 1 2018 Sten Jebjerg

2 2015 Ole Banner-Voigt

38.46
38.57

37.48
38.00
38.09
39.52
40.42
40.48
40.52
41.20
41.31
41.47

43.06
43.31
46.05
46.30
47.04
47.13
47.15
47.18
47.32
47.52

46.59
48.54
50.11
51.17
54.02
54.16
57.20

64.21
76.06



2014 Dorte Dahl

1991 Pernille Svarre

2014 Michelle Lundh

2022 Katrine Svane

2017 Sara Schou Kristensen
1992 Marianne lbsen

2015 Louise Rode

2017 Sarah Erbs Ledet
2019 Katrine Svane

1999 Lene Kristiansen

20-22 ar
2017 Sara Schou Kristensen
2011 Michelle Lundh
1995 Nina Christensen
2012 Josephine Lund Nielsen
2019 Eva Schmidt
2010 Camilla Munch Nielsen
2010 Trine Gundorph

23-29 ar
2014 Michelle Lundh
2017 Mette Busch
1994 Anne Mette Aaskov
1993 Susanne Nielsen
2002 Henriette Broman
2003 Ulla Jepsen
2012 Raksha @stergaard
1991 Lotte Friberg
2009 Christiana Ploug Jebjerg
2012 Trine Gundorph

30-34 ar
1991 Pernille Svarre
2019 Katrine Svane
1999 Dorte Dahl
1991 Marianne lbsen
2006 Camilla Rath Nielsen
2003 Majken Kristensen
2015 Karina Louise Sgrensen
2006 Sarah Rose MacPhee
2005 Kristin Mauland Larsen
2002 Henriette Bromann

35-39 ar
2022 Katrine Svane
1992 Marianne lbsen

1.19.04 1 1998
1.19.30 2 2000
1.21.20 3 1989
1.21.24 4 1999
1.21.25 5 2003
1.21.35 6 2002
1.22.10 7 2008
1.22.21 8 2019
1.22.40 9 1994
1.23.03 10 1994
1.21.25 1 1989
1.22.45 2 1999
1.23.12 3 2013
1.37.14 4 1994
1.40.11 5 2001
1.45.26 6 2011
1.47.52 7 2013

8 2014

9 2013

10 2014
1.21.20 1 1998
1.28.24 2 1994
1.28.41 3 2000
1.2850 4 2003
1.34.25 5 2002
1.35.20 6 1999
1.35.39 7 1990
1.36.58 8 1994
1.37.07 9 1998
1.41.27 10 2007
1.19.30 1 2000
1.22.40 2 2002
1.23.29 3 2008
1.23.37 4 1997
1.24.00 5 1994
1.25.26 6 2004
1.26.37 7 2008
1.27.07 8 2004
1.32.59 9 2005

1.34.25 10 2008

1.21.24 1 2004
1.21.35 2 2003

Senior - alle aldre samlet
Carsten Jgrgensen

Cajus Moller

Mads Jacobsen

Christian Madsen

Jakob David Jensen
Ronni Hansen

Jamie Stevenson

Marcus Rgnn

Bjarne Ajander

Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen

20-22 ar

Mads Jacobsen

Christian Madsen

Kasper Laumann Hartlev
Jesper Hvitved

Anders Sgndergaard
Steffen Falch Larsen
Andreas Mikkelsen Jensen
Kristian Krog

Kristian Laumann Hartlev
Stephen Mikkel Petersen

23-29 ar

Carsten Jgrgensen
Mads Jacobsen
Christian Madsen
Jakob David Jensen
Ronni Hansen

Cajus Moller

Marcus Rgnn

Thomas Hgjsgaard Nielsen
Jesper David Jensen
Casper Hunnerup Dahl

30-34 ar

Cajus Moller
Carsten Jgrgensen
Jamie Stevenson
Mads Jacobsen
Bjarne Ajander
Rolf Knudsen

Joel Bloch Eiris
Frank Jensen
Jesper David Jensen
Jakob David Jensen

35-39 ar
Mads Jacobsen
Jens Knud Maarup

Hall of Fame - Top 10 - Halv - 2022

Senior - alle aldre samlet

1.01.55
1.04.58
1.05.05
1.05.56
1.06.42
1.07.04
1.07.05
1.07.23
1.07.41
1.08.15

1.05.05
1.05.56
1.09.24
1.12.33
1.13.00
1.13.43
1.17.33
1.18.43
1.18.46
1.19.00

1.01.55
1.05.57
1.06.28
1.06.42
1.07.04
1.07.12
1.07.23
1.08.15
1.08.22
1.08.25

1.04.58
1.05.13
1.07.05
1.07.36
1.07.41
1.08.16
1.08.16
1.08.33
1.09.24
1.09.29

1.08.10
1.09.52



1999 Lene Kristiansen
2000 Leni Hansen

2017 Karina Louise Sgrensen

2010 Tine Broks@

1996 Mette Bundgaard
2008 Jette Schmidt
1997 Elisabeth Knudsen
1991 Anette B. Nielsen

40-44 ar
2005 Dorte Dahl
2017 Sarah Erbs Ledet
1997 Marianne lIbsen
2005 Lene Kristiansen
2000 Kersti Jakobsen
2012 Tine Broks@
2007 Lone Bossen
1995 Vibeke Laumann
1998 Elisabeth Knudsen
2000 Birgit Buch

45-49 ar
2014 Dorte Dahl
2001 Kersti Jakobsen
2016 Tine Broksg
1991 Lone Gilg
2006 Elisabeth Knudsen
2014 Hanne Koch Kronil
2016 Nathalie Halphen
1996 Jytte Winslgw
2015 Charlotte Lykke
1999 Vibeke Laumann

50-54 ar
2015 Dorte Dahl
2013 Anna Wallner
2008 Elisabeth Knudsen
2017 Hanne Koch Kronil
2021 Tine Broksg
2001 Jytte Winslgw
2018 Etly Degn
2017 Charlotte Lykke

2013 Hanne Langhorn Kjgngerskov

2008 Vibeke Henriksen

55-59 ar
2015 Anne Grethe Hansen
2018 Lene Christensen

2017 Hanne Langhorn Kjgngerskov

2005 Jytte Winslgw

1992 Birgitte Michelsen
2001 Kirsten Hvitved
2002 Anne-Grete Bodilsen
1996 Bente Christensen

1.23.03
1.24.36
1.26.54
1.27.20
1.28.37
1.31.26
1.32.50
1.33.15

1.21.14
1.22.21
1.22.45
1.23.32
1.24.06
1.24.31
1.29.35
1.30.27
1.32.08
1.33.47

1.19.04
1.24.06
1.26.45
1.28.43
1.31.45
1.33.46
1.34.48
1.34.58
1.35.40
1.35.55

1.26.30
1.31.33
1.33.44
1.35.17
1.36.04
1.36.16
1.37.09
1.38.12
1.39.55
1.41.00

1.36.59
1.39.37
1.39.42
1.41.02
1.42.25
1.42.31
1.45.52
1.49.43
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2013
1995
2018
2003
2005
1995
2005
2002

1999
1992
2001
2019
2017
2012
2012
2003
2004
2007

2022
2007
2015
2008
2006
2008
2002
1993
2018
1997

2017
2014
2015
1992
2020
2021
2012
1992
1997
2017

2018
2014
2012
1995
1993
2017
2005
2008

Lasse Storgaard Jacobsen
Steen Michael Petersen
Christian Ngrfelt

Bjarne Ajander

Per le Fevre Hansen

Finn Petersen

Claus Jgrgensen

Jesper Tranekjer

40-44 ar

Steen Michael Petersen
Keld Johnsen
Henrik Albahn
Jonas Brandsbjerg
Christian Madsen
Per le Fevre Hansen
Thomas Jensen
Bjarne Edske
Bjarne Ajander
Claus Jgrgensen

45-49 ar

Jonas Brandsbjerg
Bjarne Edske
Thomas Laybourn
Jgrn Thostrup

Steen Michael Petersen
Stubbe Nielsen

Jan Aage Wischmann
Axel Nielsen

Dennis Jensen
Mikkel Granlien

50-54 ar

Carsten Siggard
Henrik Larsen

Jgrn Thostrup

Jgrgen Emil Hansen
Mogens Fich

Thomas Petersen

Jens Arne Christiansen
Knud Preben Nielsen
Poul Erik Grining
Michael Hjortemark Olsen

55-59 ar

Jgrn Thostrup

Jens Arne Christiansen
Anders Kjgngerskov
Knud Preben Nielsen
Hans P. Kristensen
Henrik Larsen

Axel Nielsen

Henrik Saaby Christensen

1.10.07
1.10.17
1.10.30
1.11.26
1.14.13
1.14.53
1.17.13
1.17.58

1.10.08
1.10.13
1.12.31
1.13.30
1.13.39
1.14.50
1.14.53
1.15.09
1.15.14
1.17.41

1.14.21
1.15.12
1.18.35
1.18.55
1.19.41
1.20.46
1.21.33
1.22.29
1.22.53
1.23.10

1.18.15
1.20.59
1.21.23
1.21.49
1.22.22
1.22.26
1.23.09
1.23.45
1.25.33
1.25.46

1.20.49
1.21.53
1.23.54
1.24.25
1.25.08
1.25.25
1.26.01
1.26.53



1993 Hanne Svarre Nielsen
2005 Anne Jebjerg

60-64 ar
2018 Anne Grethe Hansen
2015 Vibeke Laumann Hartlev
2010 Jytte Winslgw
2006 Lise Hesseberg
2001 Ulla Petersen
2006 Kirsten Hvitved
2000 Ane Marie Svendsen
2010 Kirsten Vitved
2010 Elisabeth Kjaer Sydenham
1992 Joan Bruun

65-69 ar
2022 Vibeke Laumann Hartlev
2011 Kirsten Hvitved
2005 Ulla Petersen
2017 Hanne Junget
2009 Alice Broksg
2014 Kirsten Vitved
2002 Ane Marie Svendsen
2015 Anne Birte Ploug Jebjerg

70-74 ar
2014 Alice Broksg
2011 Ulla Petersen
2021 Nina Madsen

1.50.21
1.50.59

1.43.00
1.48.32
1.49.50
1.51.31
1.51.32
1.55.34
1.57.44
1.58.03
1.59.26
2.02.17

1.50.06
1.56.41
1.58.16
2.04.22
2.06.44
2.06.58
2.08.09
2.12.00

2.14.17
2.16.26
2.19.39

9 2008
10 2021

2021
1995
2000
2017
2018
2009
2022
2021
2016
2014
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2000
2014
2017
2005
2013
2008
2018
2021
1995
2014
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=
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2022
2019
2018
2011
2002
2000
2022
2009
2009
10 2015

O o0 NOOTULLESE WN -

1 2006
2 2018

Bent Bagge
Mogens Fich

60-64 ar

Jgrn Thostrup

Hans P. Kristensen
Knud Preben Nielsen
Anders Kjgngerskov
Jens Arne Christiansen
Henrik Saaby Christensen
Henrik Larsen

Lars Nyrup

Bent Bagge

Karsten Kobbernagel

65-69 ar

Hans P. Kristensen
Axel Nielsen

Bent Bagge

Knud Preben Nielsen
Ole Kofod

Sten Jebjerg

Henrik Saabye Christensen
Andreas G. Jensen
Vagn Aage Nielsen
Erik Petersen

70-74 ar

Bent Bagge

Henrik Saabye Christensen
Ole Kofod

Knud Preben Nielsen
Egon Jensen

Vagn Aage Nielsen
Jgrgen Ekstrgm Jakobsen
Ole Banner-Voigt

John Kissow Petersen
Steen Jebjerg

75-79 ar
Egon Jensen
Sten Jebjerg

1.26.56
1.28.04

1.24.06
1.27.05
1.28.36
1.29.17
1.29.23
1.31.15
1.31.18
1.32.13
1.35.01
1.36.20

1.33.15
1.35.48
1.40.14
1.40.32
1.45.42
1.46.22
1.46.47
1.46.47
1.47.41
1.47.58

1.41.14
1.47.31
1.49.28
1.53.05
1.56.44
1.58.54
2.00.54
2.03.47
2.12.33
2.30.01

2.09.57
244.11



2014 Dorte Dahl

2004 Majken Kristensen
2013 Tine Broksg

1990 Vibeke Laumann

1985 Lise Kristiansen

2005 Kristin Mauland Larsen
1986 Lone Fredgaard

1987 Marianne lbsen

2008 Jette Schmidt

2007 Elisabeth Knudsen

18-19 ar
2010 Josephine Lund Nielsen
2019 Eva Schmidt

20-22 ar
2021 Eva Schmidt
2011 Josephine Lund Nielsen

23-29 ar
1988 Mette Bundgaard
2008 Christina Ploug Jebjerg
2022 Eva Schmidt
2010 Ditte Marie Bruun
1993 Jette Schmidt
1993 Mariann Jakobsen

30-34 ar
2004 Majken Kristensen
1985 Lise Kristiansen
2005 Kristin Mauland Larsen
1986 Vibeke Laumann
1987 Marianne lbsen
1992 Mette Bundgaard
2007 Hanne Markussen
1994 Mariann Jakobsen
1986 Karin Nielsen
2004 Jette Schmidt

2.53.24
2.58.57
3.02.52
3.03.41
3.04.43
3.10.50
3.13.25
3.14.10
3.16.26
3.16.51

3.30.51
3.57.47

3.43.58
3.48.56

3.24.56
3.32.36
3.34.29
3.35.11
3.50.29
3.59.14

2.58.57
3.04.43
3.10.50
3.13.26
3.14.10
3.24.41
3.30.23
3.47.14
3.58.19
3.58.35

2002
2009
2003
1999
2006
1987
2017
2000
1988
1986
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1 1987
2 1983
3 2011

1987
1988
1995
1986
2013
2002
2011
1984

O~NOYULLESE WN -

2009
2006
1994
2017
1989
1991
1986
2009
1998
1996

O oo NOOULLPE WN -

=
o

2002
1995
2009
1998
2019
1991
2008
1984
1997
10 1982

O oo NOOULLPE, WN -

Senior - alle aldre samlet
Carsten Jgrgensen
Casper Hunnerup Dahl
Mads Jacobsen

Steen Michael Petersen
Jakob David Jensen
Peter Gram-Nielsen
Kasper Laumann Hartlev
Bjarne Ajander

Martin Christian Nielsen
Steffen Ragaard

18-19 ar

Martin Christian Nielsen
Peter Gram-Nielsen
Martin Permin

20-22 ar

Peter Gram-Nielsen
Martin Christian Nielsen
Torben Ngrgaard

Anders Rgmert

Kristian Laumann Hartlev
Yosef Bhatti

Alexander Lund Nielsen
Per Hessen-Schmidt

23-29 ar

Casper Hunnerup Dahl
Jakob David Jensen
Mads Jacobsen

Kasper Laumann Hartlev
Peter Gram-Nielsen
Bjarne Ajander
Steffen Ragard

Jamie Stevenson
Carsten Thyssen
Torben Ngrgaard

30-34 ar

Carsten Jgrgensen
Jgrgen Petersen-Bach
Jamie Stevenson
Bjarne Ajander
Steffen Falch Grgndahl
Finn Petersen

Jakob David Jensen
Jimmy Rgmer
Kenneth Olsson

Axel Nielsen

Hall of Fame - Top 10 - Mar - 2022

Senior - alle aldre samlet

2.24.05
2.24.19
2.24.37
2.25.36
2.25.46
2.25.52
2.26.03
2.26.58
2.27.11
2.28.13

2.31.48
2.34.29
2.47.38

2.25.52
2.27.11
2.35.00
2.50.10
2.52.25
2.53.54
2.54.16
2.59.06

2.24.27
2.25.46
2.25.53
2.26.03
2.26.41
2.27.38
2.28.13
2.28.57
2.30.06
2.30.50

2.24.05
2.28.32
2.28.57
2.29.15
2.29.34
2.31.04
2.32.54
2.34.42
2.36.13
2.36.45



35-39 ar

1989 Vibeke Laumann 3.03.40
1986 Lise Kristiansen 3.07.13
2008 Jette Schmidt 3.16.26
1996 Mette Bundgaard 3.18.14
1997 Elisabeth Knudsen 3.20.14
2018 Mette Sommer Fritze 3.22.36
1984 Karen Grouleff 3.33.18
2000 Bente Meldgaard Clausen  3.36.11
1985 Jette Zester 3.36.33
40-44 ar
2013 Tine Broksg 3.02.52
1986 Lone Fredgaard (Gilg) 3.13.25
1996 Vibeke Laumann 3.13.37
1987 Marianne Ibsen 3.14.10
1998 Elisabeth Knudsen 3.18.11
1991 Anne-Grete Bodilsen 3.28.55
2011 Charlotte Lykke 3.33.35
1987 Britta Permin 3.34.00
2012 Jette Schmidt 3.34.50
1988 Karen Grouleff 3.34.58
45-49 ar
2014 Dorte Dahl 2.53.24
2016 Tine Broksg 3.06.26
2007 Elisabeth Knudsen 3.16.51
2015 Trine B. Andersen 3.23.57
2014 Hanne Koch Kronil 3.24.54
2004 Suzanne Lindeberg 3.25.18
1999 Jytte Winslgw 3.27.04
2016 Charlotte Lykke 3.27.30
1986 Hanne Svarre Nielsen 3.30.45
2004 Tina Kjgller 3.32.59
50-54 ar
2018 Dorte Dahl 3.09.48
2000 Jytte Winslgw 3.27.20

2013 Hanne Langhorn Kjgngersko\ 3.32.42

2000 Kirsten Hvitved 3.38.15
2010 Tina Kjgller 3.45.13
2004 Elisabeth Damgaard 3.46.52
2021 Jette Schmidt 3.48.58
1997 Anne-Grete Bodilsen 3.49.26
2011 Kirsten Falk 3.52.39
1991 Birgitte Michelsen 3.55.32
55-59 ar
2016 Anne Grethe Hansen 3.32.03

2017 Hanne Langhorn Kjgngersko\ 3.36.49

2001 Kirsten Hvitved 3.37.20
2007 Jytte Winslgw 3.48.31
1992 Birgitte Michelsen 3.57.37

Boowvwousrwnr Boowvwousrwnr Boowvwousrwnr Boowovwousrwnr
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2003
1999
1997
2003
1995
1983
2010
1996
1984
1996

1999
2008
2005
1985
2011
2005
2010
1985
2007
1986

1991
1988
1987
2009
2019
2002
2016
1991
1996
2015

2017
2013
1997
2011
2022
2006
2011
2013
1994
2010

2017
2013
2008
2015
1995

35-39 ar

Mads Jacobsen
Bjarne Ajander
Steen Michael Petersen
Per le Fevre Hansen
Finn Petersen

Axel Nielsen
Christian Schultz
Henrik Hyllested
Carl Haals

Peter Hass

40-44 ar

Steen Michael Petersen
Per le Fevre Hansen
Johnny Ptak

Niels Clementsen
Thomas Jensen

Bjarne Edske

Mads Unger Mikkelsen
Carl Haals

Jesper Tranekjer

Finn Kingo

45-49 ar

Poul Persson
Peter Krogsgaard
Finn Kingo

Jgrn Thostrup
Dennis Jensen
Jan Wischmann
Thomas Laybourn
Karsten Madsen
Mikkel Granlien
Henrik Brandt

50-54 ar

Carsten Siggard
Henrik Larsen
Poul Erik Grining
Jens Arne Christiansen
Lars Wendt

Bent Bagge

John Nielsen

Lars Nyrup
Christian Pommer
Henrik Gundorph

55-59 ar

Jgrn Thostrup

Jens Arne Christiansen
Bent Bagge

Lars Nyrup

Knud Preben Nielsen

2.24.37
2.26.68
2.27.19
2.30.58
2.38.25
2.40.38
2.45.44
2.47.32
2.47.36
2.48.22

2.25.36
2.32.31
2.42.46
2.46.09
2.46.58
2.47.06
2.47.33
2.52.41
2.52.56
2.53.13

2.53.37
2.53.58
2.54.00
2.56.03
2.56.16
2.56.35
2.57.01
2.58.27
3.03.57
3.04.36

2.55.29
2.58.41
2.59.11
3.01.09
3.01.49
3.06.55
3.07.18
3.08.35
3.09.06
3.10.55

2.58.12
2.59.02
3.06.47
3.07.13
3.16.27



1996 Bente Christensen
2002 Anne-Grete Bodilsen
2009 Anne Birgitte Nielsen
2009 Birgit Marie Pedersen
2022 Jeanette Petersen

60-64 ar
2011 Birgit Marie Pedersen

65-69 ar
2010 Alice Broksg

4.04.44
4.29.02
4.43.22
4.43.30
5.02.04

5.10.38

5.02.20
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1984
2019
2019
2019
2021

2017
2016
2020
2017
2019
2010
2006
2000
2009
1990

2021
2019
2022
2013
1995
2011
2007
2010

2000
2002
2010

2006

Vagn Aage Nielsen
Henrik Larsen

Ole Harbaek
Carsten Siggaard
Nils Nyrup

60-64 ar

Anders Kjgngerskov
Bent Bagge

Lars Nyrup

Andreas G. Jensen

Jens Arne Christiansen
Henrik Saaby Christensen
Peter Hjort-Hansen
Knud Preben Nielsen
Niels Kristian Villumsen
Vagn Aage Nielsen

65-69 ar

Andreas G. Jensen
Jakob Gunnlggsson
Andreas G. Jensen
Ole Kofod

Vagn Aage Nielsen
Peter Hjort-Hansen
Knud Preben Nielsen
John West

70-74 ar

Vagn Aage Nielsen
Egon Jensen

Ole Banner-Voigt

75-79 ar
Egon Jensen

3.17.19
3.20.54
3.24.22
3.25.05
3.25.34

3.11.53
3.22.12
3.24.40
3.24.55
3.28.44
3.29.38
3.31.22
3.32.49
3.37.38
3.48.34

3.42.41
3.45.50
3.47.06
3.50.33
3.50.53
3.58.01
4.07.19
4.31.43

4.23.02
4.29.36
4.43.43

5.15.33



